Electrodes for pH/Redox measurement
CPS 64/65
pH/Redox single electrodes for all areas of
application. Used in conjunction with the
corresponding reference electrodes to form
a complete measuring chain.
The single electrode is employed
• in process technology with a

Temperature and
ph ranges
How to order
Temperature range in °C pH rangeApplication
=Application range
*) max. 1 g/l
Permitted medium pressure ≤ 15 bar
130100200 40 8060 1020 4 86 12 14
Waste
water
Standard
process
Acid
process
Sterilizable
process
–20Type
C
D
A
B
sterilizable up to 130 °C
Hydrofluoric
acid
process*)
F
When selecting Redox electrodes, the
most important factor to consider is the
medium being measured. Use the
following general guidelines:
Gold electrodes
for oxidizing media, e.g. cyanide
oxidation, nitrite oxidation, ozone
measurement, hydrogen peroxide
measurement.
Platinum electrodes
for reducing media, e.g. chromate
reduction, chlorine dosing in swimming
pools.
Finally select the correct electrode
length and electrode connection head.
Type
0 Redox single electrode
Membrane
PA Platinum surface
MA Platinum pin (only GSA connection head)
NA Gold pin
Shaft length
2 Shaft length: 120 mm
Connection head
GSA Threaded plug-in head Pg 13.5
TI 032C/07/en/05.97
Printed Germany / DT (50054653)
CPS 65-          ⇐ Complete order code
Redox single electrodes CPS 65
Redox electrode
selection
How to order
Nothing beats know-how
Endress Hauser
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (0 76 21) 97 53 45